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STOP THE WORLD FROM SHAKING

NSF Earthquake Engineering
Summer Module at UT

All postal mail applications must be received by Wednesday May 19%".
Please send to:

Thomas Attard, Ph.D.

The University of Tennessee
113 Perkins Hall

1506 Middle Drive

Knoxville, TN 37996-2010

For students wishing to apply electronically,
electronic applications must be received by
Friday May 28™. ELECTRONIC APPLICATIONS MUST

BE E-MAILED TO cwharto2@utk.edu.

Each class will be held, from 1:00-3:00 on the UT campus in Perkins
Hall room 209 (in the computer lab). The summer program will start
July 23 (Friday). Afterwards, we will have sessions on:

July 28 (Wed)
July 30 (Fri)
Aug 4 (Wed)
Aug 6 (Fri)
Aug 11 (Wed)
Aug 13 (Fri)

Aug 16 (Mon)
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